Pl	1800		umpor Ont
Address MINMIFL City State		V A L I D A T I O N O N L Y	
	4511C Ration(s) name E MR(-12	33072420 2/16/9901001003 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75
<u></u>			
) Profit) NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger	
) Foreign	() Dissolution	() Mark	
Limited Partnership Reinstatement	() Annual Report() Reservation	() Other () Change of F	Registered Agent
) Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() Certificate L	Jnder Seal
	() Call If Problem	() After 4:30	
) Call When Ready) Walk in (lick Up ()	Mail Out
•) Will Wait () P	11ck Up () 2eu. of Diss Diss AYNE DEC 16 1999	FILED 99 DEC 15 PM 3: 11 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 30, 1999

Empire Attn: Casey Miami, FL

SUBJECT: SOL E MAR, CORPORATION Ref. Number: P98000001973

We have received your document for SOL E MAR, CORPORATION and check(s) totaling \$793.75. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

The effective date of the dissolution that was revoked should be the date that the voluntary dissolution was filed in this office which was October 11, 1999. Please correct the date in paragraph SECOND. Therefore, the date that the revocation of dissolution was authorized could not be before the date that the dissolution was actually filed - October 1, 1999 would not be an applicable date. Please indicate that the incorporators revoked the dissolution and not the "board of directors or the incorporators".

Please return a copy of this letter along with your document to ensure proper handling.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 487-6901.

Susan Payne Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 699A00056654



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION

Pursuant to section 607.1404, Florida Statutes, this corporation submits the following Revocation of Dissolution:

FIRST: The name of this corporation is:

SOL E MAR, CORPORATION

SECOND: The effective date of the dissolution that was revoked:

OCTOBER 11TH, 1999.

THIRD: The date that the revocation of dissolution was authorized:

OCTOBER 11TH, 1999.

FOURTH: A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.

The Incorporators revoked the dissolution of SOL E MAR, CORPORATION on the 11TH Day of OCTOBER, 1999.

Signed this 1ST day of December, 1999. Signature

(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)

FLORBELA PRATA SEBASTIAO

(Typed or printed name) <u>PRESIDENT</u> (Title)

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF DADE

On 12/01/99 before me, GUILLERMO UBIETA, SR. Personally, FLORBELA PRATA SEBASTIAO, Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is / are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he / she / they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity (ies), and that by his / her / their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or The entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument

instrument AND OF WITNESS MY HAND CIAL SEAL Signature ublic (Seal OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL **GUILLERMO M UBIETA** NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA COMMISSION NO. CC548860 MY COMMISSION EXP. APR 21,2000

Produced ID Affiant Known Type of ID: FD # 5123-245- 7-581-0 EXP. 03/01/02

FILED

99 DEC 15 PH 3: 11

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

	· · · ·
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
Pursuant to l	507.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following
articles of di.	ssolution:
	The name of the corporation is <u>SOL E MAR, CORPORATION</u>
FIRST:	
	The articles of incorporation were filed on: JAN 8, 1998 - P9800000 197.
SECOND:	
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	
	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed
FIFTH:	to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
	ned this 30 day of September , 19 99
Sig	ned this <u>30</u> day of <u>Ger (6)</u>
	a Horlinh Schartits
Signa	CONTRACTOR OF A
	directors, by an incorporator.)
	FLORBELA P. SEBASTIAO
•	(Typed or printed name)
	PRESIDENT SECRETURY

--.